
LOT 5 BLOCK 3 COUNTRY CLUB ESTAT

509-330, 816-2373, 816-2374, 846

ASHLEY SAMMIE DAVID
487 SE GOLF CLUB AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07132-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/09/2012 DF 0.22 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

112,352
1,450
18,500

132,302
59,572
72,730

HX HB 47,730
25,000

132,302
0

132,302

1183/1211 10/30/2009 WD Q I 01 74,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEITHON M LEE

SAMMIE DAVID ASHLEY

0990/1800 7/30/2003 WD Q I 63,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES A & JENNELL ADA

KEITHON M LEE
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SALE:2:1: LOT 5 BLK 3 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES

SALE:1:1: LOT 5 BLK 3 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES

XFOB:1:1: DOR 1998

28247 REMODEL 35 12/04/2009

2010HX Base Yr

487 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,356 113.8100 127.47 172,849 1967 1967 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1222

BAS 1,222 100 1,222 101,249

FCP 266 25 66 5,468

FOP 80 30 24 1,988

UST 98 45 44 3,646

1,666 1,356 112,352

BAS= W47 UST= W14 S7 E14 N7$ S7 FCP= W14 S19 E14 N19 $ S19 E7
FOP= S4 E20 N4 W20 $ E40 N26$.

BAS

47

7

19

7

40

26

UST

14

7

14

7

FCP

14

19

14

19

FOP4

20

4
20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

1,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2140.00 67.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


